Data sheet

Art.No.: 69.920.1253.0

end clamp with marking facilities WEF 1 BSS/35

End clamp with marking facilitiy for TS 35, width: 8mm, color: grey, marking tag size:

wieland

43.8x6mm

Art.No. 69.920.1253.0
EAN 4049088046841
Order Unit 100
Technical data

general

color black
inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94 V2

width/grid dimension 8 mm

latching screw less
length 52 mm
material plastic

mounting method

classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

DIN rail (top hat rail) 35/7.5 mm

27141135
EC001041
EC001041
EC001041
EC001041
EC001041
EC001041
EC001041

compliant

compliant
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vz wieland

Accessories

Art.No.: Article/type description: Description:
98.300.1000.0 mounting rail TS 35x7,5 PERF 15mm - Mounting rail TS 35, slotted, size 7,5 mm, length 2 m, material steel.
1:2000mm galv. zinc-plated and passivated
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